PUBLIC FACILITIES BOARD

5—-YEAR TERMS

Term Ward

Mary Beck

Eric Ethridge
Media Manager
City Hall

TyRhonda Henderson
City Manager
City Hall

Tyler Richards
Public Works Director
City Hall
Jamie Finley

City Planner
City Hall

5 — Members

Updated 02132024

Appointment
Resolution No. 2023-61
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-61
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-61
Appointment

Resolution No. 2023-61
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-61
Reappointment

Term Date

07/17/2023----2024

07/17/2023----2025

07/17/2023----2026

07/17/2023----2027

07/17/2023----2028




