PUBLIC FACILITIES BOARD

5 – YEAR TERMS

	Appointment	Term Date	<u>Term</u>	Ward
Mary Beck	Resolution No. 2023-61 Reappointment	07/17/20232024	2	
Eric Ethridge Media Manager City Hall	Resolution No. 2023-61 Reappointment	07/17/20232025	2	
TyRhonda Henderson City Manager City Hall	Resolution No. 2023-61 Appointment	07/17/20232026	1	
Tyler Richards Public Works Director City Hall	Resolution No. 2023-61 Reappointment	07/17/20232027	2	
Jamie Finley City Planner City Hall	Resolution No. 2023-61 Reappointment	07/17/20232028	2	

5 - Members